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A TIP 1: Reveal specific federal markets by clicking any dark blue NAICS or PSC code from their respective columns
A TIP 2: Click on any Fedmine ID to view its FEDMINE Company Profile
A TIP 3: Click on any light blue dollar amount to view details comprising that total

Total Actions : 154
Total Amount : $13.26M
Total Companies : 35

Selected Criteria }

Year: 2023 Type: By (Contracting) Agency Agency (Contracting): 2000 - TREASURY, DEPARTMENT OF State: Minnesota

Top 10 Agencies

0 5 10 15
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
MNEUS Top 10 Industry Codes =

511120 -Periodical ...

524292 -Third Part..

519190 -All Other |..

332992 -Small Arm..

541519 -Other Co..

519130 -Internet P.

INEUS Top 10 States (Company HQ) =

Minnesota _

0 5 10 15
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
EUS Top 10 Product Codes =

G008 -OTHER GOV..
7630 -NEWSPAPER..
1305 -AMMUNITIO...
R499 -OTHER PROF..

R612 -SUPPORT-AD...

611710 -Education.. $0.48M
928120 -Internatio.. $0.15M
511210 -Software P. $0.13M
561920 -Conventio... $0.10M
0 2 4 6

Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
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DEO1 -ITand Teleco... $0.50M
U002 -PERSONNEL ... $0.48M
7030 -ADP SOFTWA.. $0.34M
DATO-IT AND TELE... I $0.29M
0 2 4 6
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)

Email:info@fedmine.us

fedmine.us

Phone: 301.279.7575

PMINEUS Top 10 Prime Contractors

S e
. $1.27M
7 s098m
] s090m

ENTRUST CORPORA I $0.50M

WEST PUBLISHING

UNITED HEALTHCA.

VISTAOUTDOORS

PARAGON STRATEG

PERSONNEL DECISI I $0.48M
WOLTERS KLUWER .. $0.38M
KORBER SUPPLY C $0.13M
SNIDER BERTW | $0.10M
WMINNEAPOLISO.. | $0.10M
0 2.5 5 7.5 10
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)

fedmine.us

MINEUS Top 10 Type Of Setaside =

Economically Disad... |$0.11M

Small Business Set- $0.06M
0 1 2 3 4
Dollars Obligated (in Millions)
fedmine.us
Page 1 of 3



F$MINE.US

West Virginia
Minnesota
D.C $2.01M
Virginia $0.55M
Maryland . $0.51M
Tes | $0.05M
Pennsylvania  $0.00M
Massachusetts  $0.00M
llinois  $0.00M

o

2

Top 10 States (Place Of
Performance)

4 6

Dollars Obligated (in Millions)

Rank Verified Fedmine ID

VOSB /

SDVOSB
1 F275935658
2 F342445847
3 F340112610
4 F277919832
5 F378421677
6 F314119608
7 F068565050
8 F236670295
9 F219729450
10 F353978365
" F224429260
12 F338661439
13 F353662077
14 F225139499
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fedmine.us

UEI

L997DB4PE)L8

ZBYAMU8W9OUJ1

ENR9ZAAGMW)5

LYZNME1VGAV7

HWMGGWPNM6Y3

KGZ7ELR8QJM6

DBKSJMTTQJA1

DMKMQDFGBJKS5

FGHMMW4LQM61

LFJWYNF8ZQL1

VLVEHFB48MN8

FRZFJL7JDRU1

YSTKWLPLF7G7

VTGHCF88SAL3

I=EE;’”‘"‘EJ-'STop 10 Competition Categories

o

Fulland Open Com..

Competed under SAP - $3.32M

Not Competed

Not Competed und.

Fulland Open Com

Company
Name

WEST
PUBLISHING
CORPORATION

UNITED
HEALTHCARE
SERVICES, INC.

VISTA OUTDOOR
SALES LLC

PARAGON
STRATEGIC
SOLUTIONS INC.

ENTRUST
CORPORATION

PERSONNEL
DECISIONS
RESEARCH
INSTITUTES, LLC

WOLTERS
KLUWER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC.

KORBER SUPPLY
CHAIN US, INC.

SNIDER, BERT W

W MINNEAPOLIS
OPCOVIII'LLC

ATHENA
CONSULTING
LLC

BUHLER INC.

HIGHCLOUD
SOLUTIONS, INC.

BRIAN JOHN
BEGALLE

$1.38M

$0.28M

$0.01M

0 2.5

5

7.5 10

Dollars Obligated (in Millions)

fedmine.us

FEDMINEUS Sy4]| Business vs Other than
Small Business

SMB:23%

Division # Total No of
Name Employees |Dollars ~ Actions
6,085 $7,927,196.95 49
55,150 $1,273,149.84 1
Vista 4,800 $978,429.99 37
Outdoor
Sales LLC
65,000 $904,103.50 4
2,000 $502,429.76 3
1,400 $482,97837 3
TeamMate 22,000 $376,380.00 5
450 $128,915.91 1
0 $103,966.14 4
480 $98,594.07 1
0 $78,385.00 3
350 $54,705.00 2
HighCloud 0 $48,477.00 1
Solutions,
Inc.
0 $43,590.30 3

Email:info@fedmine.us

Phone: 301.279.7575

59.79%

9.60%

7.38%

6.82%

3.79%

3.64%

2.84%

0.97%

0.78%

0.74%

0.59%

0.41%

0.37%

0.33%

OTSB:97.7 %

NAICS
Code

519130,

524292,

332992,

524292,

541519,

611710,

541519,

511210,

928120,

561920,

541612,

333519,

541519,

928120,

PSC
Code

7030,

G008,

1305,

R499,

DEOT1,

U002,

7030,

DA10,

R497,

R708,

R799,

3422,

DA10,

R497,

fedmine.us

State

(HQ)

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota
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20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

F271739542

F394769319

F086215252

F393146346

F223435198

F821789538

F309900462

F353240391

F453906901

F353082188

F347237065

F360267173

F551044495

F381940484

F338621756

F309606708

F828206478

F531555305

F557462540

F345458214

F308750460

DJRKDRCTDUJ6

MGGADDA15MK3

JTLENE84JQ78

JJX6ETW78758

Y69WMM323P97

LJDYMQACQ837

ZP5NSFEUG1M3

YW8VC98K22K3

GLELLHPLNB63

QASMTJN7DNB5

D1DSB82C5KM1

H368TD1XHWF9

WFB8TPVJANG7

G7DNCQRFEL31

JTNLSVRJGFM3

XF5VLB1VP3M4

VHAFEMXYNNS3

HMPJT7G2YKJ1

XJNCUALZ6JC1

KHV1ZERMCF)5

JM6UT3ECN2M3

RED WING SHOE
COMPANY
INCORPORATED
(5194)

SJF MATERIAL
HANDLING INC

LATITUDE PRIME
LLC

AVANTSTAR, INC.

AS|I DATAMYTE,
INC.

STRATASYS, INC.

GETWIRELESS,
LLC

LIFEWORKS US LifeWorks
INC. (US) Ltd.

JAMES A
LUNDBERG

ZAIKEN, BETH

CENTURY COURT
REPORTERS LLC

JACOBS, JEFFERY  Jeffrey
w Jacobs

TRANSLATIONS
INTERNATIONAL,
INC.

NOREX INC
U.S. BANCORP

NORTHERN
BALANCE AND
SCALE, INC.

ROGUE WAVE
SOFTWARE, INC.

SECRETARY OF
STATE,
MINNESOTA

WOLTERS
KLUWER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES, INC.

WOLTERS
KLUWER
FINANCIAL
SERVICES
us., INC.

LEGINC.

MGS MACHINE
CORPORATION

1,500 $40,000.00
61 $38,699.00
2 $30,000.00
7 $25,864.65
95 $21,429.00
2,300 $18,832.19
5 $15,648.67
0 $14,810.00
1 $10,937.50
0 $10,000.00
0 $9,000.00

1 $9,000.00
8 $8,727.46
38 $8,100.00
50,000 $6,200.00
20 $4,916.00
200 $2,633.61
85 $60.00
19,544 $0.00

80 $-1,250.00
73 $-16,006.83

Source: 8l FEDMINE analysis of Federal Procurement Data system - Next Generation Data (FPDS-NG)

2

1

5

0.30%

0.29%

0.23%

0.20%

0.16%

0.14%

0.12%

0.11%

0.08%

0.08%

0.07%

0.07%

0.07%

0.06%

0.05%

0.04%

0.02%

0.00%

0%

0%

0%

316213,

337215,

541930,

541519,

334513,

811310,

334290,

624190,

541990,

711510,

561492,

561499,

541930,

541519,

522320,

334515,

541511,

921190,

511210,

511130,

333993,

8430,

7125,

R608,

7E20,

DA10,

J093,

5999,

G099,

R418,

9915,

R606,

R418,

R608,

DA10,

R711,

6670,

7E20,

R612,

D318,

7610,

8135,

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota

Minnesota
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